
      

PICKLEBALL LESSONS
Private | $95/hour
Semi Private | 

Lincoln Park   |  1320 W Fullerton Ave   |  Chicago   |  773.FITNESS  |  LakeshoreSF.com

$110/hour

Open Play
Play with other members at your leisure! Flexible 
option for you to come when you can. 
Rooftop Open Play will be canceled in the event of 
inclement weather.
Mondays, Wednesdays & Fridays - 10am-12pm 
Fridays & Sundays - 5-7pm 
Indoor Basketball Court
Mondays & Wednesdays - 8-9:30pm, 9:30-11pm 
Tuesdays & Thursdays - 7-8:30pm & 8:30-10pm 
$5/session

Doubles Drill & Play
For intermediate players that want to develop 
doubles tactics and strategic match play. Half drills, 
half match play.
Indoor tennis courts
Mondays 7-8:30pm (advanced play)
Tuesdays 7-8pm
Sundays 10am-12pm
$165/5 week session

PICKLEBALL
SESSION DATES
SUMMER 1 Mon Jun 26 - Sun July 30
no classes Tue Jul 4
SUMMER 2 Mon July 31 - Sun Sep 3
no classes Mon Sep 4
FALL Tues Sep 5 - Sun Nov 12
WINTER 1 Mon Nov 13 - Sun Feb 4
no classes Thu Nov 23 & Sat Dec 23-Fri Jan 25
WINTER 2 Mon Feb 5 - Sun Apr 14
SPRING Mon Apr 15 - Sun Jun 23
no classes Mon May 27

Dynamic, easy to learn, and fun. This game will leave you smiling! This mostly doubles game is played 
on a court half the size of a tennis court. Underhand serves and a variety of finesse and power shots 
make this game addictive yet easy on the body. 

Group | $33/hour

PICKLEBALL COURT RENTAL
Indoor Tennis Courts  |  $60/hour
Outdoor Rooftop Courts  |  $25/hour 
Indoor Basketball Court  |  $20/hour
Pickleball rates listed are offered to members only. 

Services paid for with credit or debit card 
will incur a 4% convenience fee.

To enroll, please register at 
MyLSF.net or via the MyLSF App
For more information contact: 

LPPickleball@LakeshoreSF.com

PB 101
GREAT FOR BEGINNERS! Learn the fundamentals of the game 
by building a foundation of shot technique, court position, rules, 
and basic match play.
Rooftop Courts – class cancelled in the event of inclement weather 
Mondays 7-8pm
Tuesdays 7-8pm (indoor tennis courts)
Thursdays 7-8pm 
Saturdays 3-4pm
$165/5-wk session

PB 201
Continue to Improve your game while focusing on your dink 
shot, volley, service, doubles strategy and point play.
Rooftop Courts – class cancelled in the event of inclement weather 
Thursdays 8-9pm & Saturdays 4-5pm 
$165/5-wk session




